
HIGHWODS PLACE PHASE II BLK C
LOT1 OR 340 P 835
OR 372 P 447

GREENE CUSHELIA F
6 RIDGEWAY CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-259-10149-C01

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
259.00 1.00/

09/29/2021 MMJS
09/29/2021 MMJS 09/29/2021 MMJS

05/02/2024 Nwatts 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

113,024
0

15,000
128,024
69,751
58,273

HX HB 33,273
25,000

128,024
0

76,310

0372/0447 1/25/2000 WD Q V 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON JAMES L

GREEN CUSHELIA F

0340/0835 12/17/1998 WD U V 102,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON JAMES L
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB 2000 TO 2010,

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL, PU XFOB LN 1

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG FLOOR & QUAL

OB23-000390 RE-ROOF -CC 0 08/07/2023

026150 MECH 0 02/02/2000

026114 MH 0 01/25/2000

2001HX Base Yr

6 RIDGEWAY CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,989 109.7000 76.79 152,735 2000 2010 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1976

BAS 1,976 100 2000 1,976 112,285

DCK 128 10 2008 13 739

2,104 1,989 113,024

BAS=[YR=2000] W76 S26 E28 DCK=[YR=2008] S8 E16 N8 W16$ E48
N26$.

BAS
2000

76

26

28

48

26

DCK
2008

8

16

8

16

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 0 0 1.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 94 0

0

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


